
All required documents and 
approvals, including those 
from the Divisional Sr. 
Leader and Budget Office, 
must be completed in 
Service Now by: 

The committee meets to 
review cases to move 
forward in the process by 
week ending: 

Timeframe for DPC 
Review* 

The committee meets to 
give final approval/denial 
by week ending:   

Approvals/Denial notes 
will be documented in 
Service Now by week 
ending: 

     Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 07/29/2024 - 08/16/2024 Friday, Aug. 23, 2024 Friday, Aug. 30, 2024 

Friday, Aug. 2, 2024 Friday, Aug. 23, 2024 08/26/2024 - 09/13/2024 Friday, Sept. 20, 2024 Friday, Sept. 27, 2024 

Friday, Aug. 16, 2024 Friday, Sept. 6, 2024 09/09/2024 - 09/27/2024 Friday, Oct. 4, 2024 Friday, Oct. 11, 2024 

Friday, Aug. 30, 2024 Friday, Sept. 20, 2024 09/23/2024 - 10/11/2024 Friday, Oct. 18, 2024 Friday, Oct. 25, 2024 

Friday, Sept. 13, 2024 Friday, Oct. 4, 2024 10/07/2024 - 10/25/2024 Friday, Nov. 1, 2024 Friday, Nov. 8, 2024 

Friday, Sept. 27, 2024 Friday, Oct.18, 2024 10/21/2024 - 11/08/2024 Friday, Nov. 15, 2024 Friday, Nov. 22, 2024 

Friday, Oct. 11, 2024 Friday, Nov. 1, 2024 11/04/2024 - 11/22/2024 Friday, Nov. 29, 2024 Friday, Dec. 6, 2024 

Friday, Oct. 25, 2024 Friday, Nov. 15, 2024 11/18/2024 - 12/06/2024 Friday, Dec. 13, 2024 Friday, Dec. 20, 2024 

Friday, Nov. 8, 2024 Friday, Nov. 29, 2024 12/02/2024 - 12/20/2024 Friday, Dec. 27, 2024 Friday, Jan. 3, 2025 

Friday, Nov. 22, 2024 Friday, Dec. 13, 2024 12/16/2024 - 1/03/2025 Friday, Jan. 10, 2025 Friday, Jan. 17, 2025 

Friday, Dec. 6, 2024 Friday, Dec. 27, 2024 12/30/2024 - 01/17/2025 Friday, Jan. 24, 2025 Friday, Jan. 31, 2025 

Friday, Dec. 20, 2024 Friday, Jan. 10, 2025 01/13/2025 - 01/31/2025 Friday, Feb. 7, 2025 Friday, Feb. 14, 2025 

 
* More complex cases may require additional time for evaluation 
 
This schedule is subject to change depending on committee availability. 


